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CINNAMON SUGAR PRETZEL 7.00CINNAMON SUGAR PRETZEL 7.00
Handrolled pretzel coated with cinnamon and sugar 
served with your choice of dipping sauce

PRETZEL OREOS 11.00PRETZEL OREOS 11.00
Pretzel dough wrapped aroound double stuffed Oreos 
served with choice of dipping sauce

S’MORES STUFFED PRETZEL 13.00S’MORES STUFFED PRETZEL 13.00
Handcrafted pretzel stuffed with chocolate, 
marshmallow and graham cracker crust serve with 
choice of dipping sauce

PEANUT BUTTER SUNDAE 14.00PEANUT BUTTER SUNDAE 14.00
Warm brownie seved with UConn Dairy Bar vanilla ice 
cream, pb sauce, chocolate sauce, and whipped cream

BROWNIE SUNDAE 13.00BROWNIE SUNDAE 13.00
Warm brownie served with UConn Dairy Bar vanilla ice 
cream topped with chocolate sauce, whipped cream, 
and chocolate chips

DESSERT OF THE WEEKDESSERT OF THE WEEK 
Ask your server
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